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DANDNET 0.00
10/11/2564 lurhusnamssaad AP-00040/65 31,804.04 31,804.04
| 812/2564 ludmmomsawd AP-00102/65 30,015.45 61,819.49
8/2/2565 | lursnumadd AP-00180/65 31,529.13 93,348.62@
8/2/2565  lurumonmadanil AP-00181/65 32,856.60 126,205.22
1032565 | lurhumomadand AP-00235/85 30,437.12 156,642.34
11/4/2565 | ludhwnamsdad AP-00282/65 31,885.62 188,527.96
9/5/2565 lurmumadanil AP-00314/65 32,084.72 220,612.68
11/7/2565 | lurhumomadianil AP-00439/65 81,321.02| 301,933.70
8/9/2565 lusihmsamsdiamil AP-00565/65 50,307.75 352,241.45
27/9/2565 lurwsamasiaui AP-00603/65 39,601.27I 391,842.72
27/9/2565 | lurmmnomstiai AP-00604/65 48,872.94 440,715.66
30/9/2565 | lurdmmwmatind@ialy (Tanszuw) JV-00671/65 44071566 0.00
30/9/2565 | lushusnomaiadild (Tanszuw) JV-00683/65 440,715.66 440,715.66§
30/9/2565 | lurhusemisiigdily (Tapszu) JV-00685/65 440,715.66 0.00%
881,431.32 881,431.32 |
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